

Misc Appeal-08 2021 (CIS-08 /2021)
CNRWBBB050005492021

Order No.03
18.06.2022.

Today is fixed for S.R & L.C.R.

Appellant files hazira through Ld.Lawyer.

S.R of notice upon the respondent no.1 to 4 is received after service but they have not turned up. Let the case be heard exparte against respondent no.1 to 4.

S.R of notice upon respondent no.5 & 6 is returned unserved.

Fix 22-08-2022 for taking fresh steps by the appellant upon respondent no.5 & 6.

ASJ, Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00770