

Misc (A). -08/ 2021 (CIS-08 /2021)
CNR NO WBBB050005492021

Order No.07

08.05.2023.

Today is fixed for taking steps by the appellant.

Ld. advocate for the appellant files a petition praying for time for steps, on the ground stated therein. Prayer for time is allowed.

To 02-08-2023 for taking steps by the appellant.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770