

Misc Appeal -08/ 2021 (CIS-08 /2021)

CNR NO WBBB05 000549 2021

Order No.14

20.02.2025.

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Appellant filed hazira.

No SR received.

To 05-05-2025 for SR & AD.

sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885